© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 01/21/20
1304A_OMNIDIA_SPEC
FEATURES
• IntelliDAPT® self-adaptive technology—no manual adjustment required
• All-digital dual technology acoustic and passive infrared (PIR) sensor
• Non-volatile memory for sensor settings

 MPSHD Pack
 MP347A Power Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: OMNIDIA
CATALOG #
OMNI DIA
Model Technology Relay/Photocell Option
OMNI Ceiling sensor DIA Dual Technology Acoustic
and Passive Infrared
RP Relay and Photocell
Blank No option
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 2/4 Rev. 01/21/20
1304A_OMNIDIA_SPEC
OMNI LOW VOLTAGE ACOUSTIC AND PIR CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Ø 4.50 ± .02"
(114.3 mm)
1.50 ± .02"
(38.1 mm)
6" WIRE LEADS
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Coverage Pattern
12' [3.66m]
6' [1.83m]
Minor Motion
Major Motion
12' [3.66m]
6' [1.83m]
Minor Motion
Major Motion
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 3/4 Rev. 01/21/20
1304A_OMNIDIA_SPEC
OMNI LOW VOLTAGE ACOUSTIC AND PIR CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT: